Hoylake Golf Club

QE Il Medal
Printed: 11 August 2012

Result of the Competition played on 11 August 2012 at Hoylake

Result (Nett Scores):

Stb  Nett Heap
Adjst Diff Chg
0 -5 -19
0 -3 -03
0 -2 -06
0 -2 -04
0 -1 -03
0 -1 -02
0 -1 -01
0 -1 -01
0

o
N NNO O oMo NP~ PAMADPDADMOOPLAOADNOOWPEAPE_2DNDNOWOON-OOO
+
o
-

New
Hcap
19.9

3.4
15.9
8.7
12.7
12.0
45
0.7
18.7
23
124
15.5
28.0
14.9
7.1
241
5.6
Away
Away
19.2
Away
13.5
20.4
12.9
7.1
6.1
7.0
21.7
15.6
14.6
11.5
22.8
12.9
10.1
9.3
Away
19.2
9.5
10.5
13.7
13.0
7.7
8.8
10.6
20.4
14.5

Overall
Position

1
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K. Culligan
P. Watson

D. Lloyd

J. Smith

P. Qualtrough
M. Jones

D. Salisbury
P. Hegarty

H. Large

M. Salter

M. McCabe
T. Davey

A. B'Simon
W. Rogers

J. A. Cooney
P. G. Davies
D Sefton

G. Broster

P Davies Jnr
G. W. Greene
.J .D. Miller
.L. Evans

. J. Baugh Jnr
G. Kearney
J. Murray
Davies
McDougall
Clarke

. M. Cowley
. Lloyd

. Coleman
G. Popper

P Cullinan

S. Bagley

A. Naismith
M. R. Jones
D. Denton

D. Smith

A. Gardner
G. Mears

H. Evans

A. Hindmarsh
F. Reid

N. Down

I. Chantler

A Clydesdale
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Score Placing

88 -22 = 66
72 -04 =68
86 -17 =69
78 - 09 = 69
83-13=70
82-12=70
75-05=70
71-01=70
90-19=T71
74 -02=172
84-12=72
88-16=72
101-28=73
88-15=73
81-07=74
98-24=74
80-06=74
77-03=74
80-05=75
94-19=75
78-03=75
89-14=75
95-20=75
89-13=76
83-07=76
82-06=76
83-07=76
98 -22=76
92-16=76
91-15=76
88-11=77
100 -23 =77
90 -13=77
87-10=77
86-09=77
84-06=178
97 -19=78
87-09=78
88-10=78
93-14=179
92-13=179
87-08=179
88-09=79
90-11=79
99-20=79
94 -14 =80

CountBack
33 23.67
34 23.67
345 24.33
38.5 25
325 22.67
34 24
345 23.33
36.5 24.67
36.5 23.67
34 22.33
37 26

39 25.67
36 23.67
41.5 27
335 22.67
37 24

37 26
39.5 27
345 24.33
35.5 20.67
355 25

37 25.33
38 25.33
335 21.67
37.5 25.67
38 27
38.5 26.67
40 29.67
41 27.67
41.5 27
37.5 23.33
37.5 25.33
40.5 27.67
41 25.67
41.5 28

35 24
39.5 25.67
39.5 29

41 29.67
38 22.33
38.5 26.67
39 27.33
39.5 27
39.5 27.33
42 28.33
40 27.33

578
478
5.06
55

328
333
472
4.94
3.94
3.89
433
6.11
344
7.17
461
3.67
5.67
3.83
372
3.94
3.83
422
3.89
428
3.61
567
5.61
378
6.11
5.17
339
372
528
344
55

3.67
3.94
55

5.44
322
528
456
55

639
4.89
422



0 9 +0.1 225 47 M. McMahon 102 -22 =80 41 2767 1233 478
-3 6 +0.1 176 48 M. De Matas 98 -18 =80 41 31 19 8

0 10 +0.1 245 49  C. Boultbee 105-24 =81 42 31 14 4.67
-2 8 +0.1 155 50 J.Davies 96 - 15 =81 425 29 115 517
-2 8 +0.1 182 51  P.Martin 99 -18 = 81 43 32 15 4
-3 7 +0.1 153 52 T.Hughes 96 -15 =81 465 32 175 817
-3 8 +0.1 193 53 J. Humphreys 101 -19 =82 415 2667 1283 494
-3 8 +0.1 17.8 54  G. Hicks 100 - 18 = 82 44 31 17 9
-3 9 +0.1 188 55 D. Murray 102 -19 =283 425 2767 1183 3.94
-3 10 +0.1 152 56 W.C. Tripp 99 -15=84 425 30 155 3.17
-1 13 +0.1 222 57 A. Button 107 -22 =85 41 27.67 1333 478
-6 8 +0.1 174 58 J Nolan 102 -17 =85 455 3133 1617 5.6
2 14 +01 204 59 M. E. Down 107 - 20 = 87 42 2833 1467 3.89
0 9 +0.1 239 - M. A. Baker No Return

0 31 +0.1 245 - T. Brown No Return

0 11 +0.1 19.0 - R. A. Denton No Return

0 10 +0.1 187 - G. R. Edwards No Return

0 9 +0.1 126 - G. C. Hogg No Return

0 11 +0.1 149 - J. F. Kennedy No Return

0 25 +0.1 16.8 - M. Lunt No Return

0 21 +0.1 221 - I. Thompson No Return

0 3 0 15.3 - H. Wharton No Return

0 - +0.1 237 - J. S. Hay No Return No Score Recorded

Number of Cards Processed = 69

Competition Format:

Singles Stroke Play competition. Handicap allowance: Full allowance.
Competition Scratch Score (CSS):

Men: CSS = 71 [Par = 70, SSS = 70].

Countback calculations:

Countback is strokes taken over last nine holes, then over last six holes, then over last three holes
and finally last hole score only.

For Stroke Play competitions played off handicap, nett scores are shown (after deduction of
appropriate proportion of handicap).

Changes to Handicaps:
Playing Handicaps for the following HOME Club members have changed:

Previous New

Handicap Handicap
C. Boultbee 24 25
T. Brown 24 25
A Clydesdale 14 15
T. Coleman 11 12
K. Culligan 22 20
J. Davies 15 16
A. Gardner 10 11
D. Lioyd 17 16
M. McMahon 22 23
D. Smith 9 10
P. Watson 4 3

Twos:

There was 1 Two recorded:



Hole 7 D. M. Cowley



